Home » onsemi » onsemi MC74VHC1G08 Single 2 Input And Gate User Guide
Contents
1  onsemi MC74VHC1G08 Single 2 Input And
Gate
2  Features
3  PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
4  PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
5  Documents / Resources

3.0 to 3.6 VCC/2 VCC/2 VCC/2 0.3
4.5 to 5.5 VCC/2 VCC/2 VCC/2 0.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device
Code
Pin 1 Orientatio
n (See below) Shipping†
MC74VHC1G08DFT1G SC−88A V2 Q2 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08DFT1G−L220
38** SC−88A V2 Q2 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08DFT2G SC−88A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08DFT2G−F220
38** SC−88A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
NLVVHC1G08DFT1G* SC−88A V2 Q2 3000 / Tape & Re
el
NLVVHC1G08DFT2G* SC−88A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
M74VHC1GT08DFT1G SC−88A VT Q2 3000 / Tape & Re
el
M74VHC1GT08DFT1G−L220
38** SC−88A VT Q2 3000 / Tape & Re
el
M74VHC1GT08DFT2G SC−88A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
M74VHC1GT08DFT2G−F220
38** SC−88A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
NLVVHC1GT08DFT1G* SC−88A VT Q2 3000 / Tape & Re
el
NLVVHC1GT08DFT2G* SC−88A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08DBVT1G SC−74A V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1GT08DBVT1G SC−74A VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08DTT1G** TSOP−5 V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
M74VHC1GT08DTT1G** TSOP−5 VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
NLV74VHC1G08DTT1G* TSOP−5 V2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
NLVVHC1GT08DTT1G* TSOP−5 VT Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08P5T5G SOT−953 E Q2 8000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08P5T5G−L220
88** SOT−953 E Q2 8000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1GT08P5T5G SOT−953 P Q2
8000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1GT08P5T5G−L22
088** SOT−953 P Q2 8000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08MU1TCG UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0
.5P
K (Rotated 180°
CW) Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1GT08MU1TCG UDFN6, 1.45 x 1.0, 0
.5P
4 (Rotated 270°
CW) Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08MU2TCG UDFN6, 1.2 x 1.0, 0.
4P 2 Q4 3000 / Tape & Re
el
MC74VHC1G08MU3TCG UDFN6, 1.0 x 1.0, 0.
35